INTERVIEW DATE

November 2, 2011
November 13, 2011
November 20, 2011
November 23, 2011
November 27, 2011
November 30, 2011
December 5, 2011
December 7, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 15, 2011
December 19, 2011
December 20, 2011
December 26, 2011
December 27, 2011
December 29, 2011
January 3, 2012
January 4, 2012
January 5, 2012
January 10, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 24, 2012
January 29, 2012
January 29, 2012
January 29, 2012
January 31, 2012
February 9, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 14, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 26, 2012
March 6, 2012
March 11, 2012
March 6, 2012
March 12, 2012
March 15, 2012
March 18, 2012
March 18, 2012
March 25, 2012
March 25, 2012
March 27, 2012
April 1, 2012
April 1, 2012
April 3,2012

NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 7/4/2012 - 8:16 AM
CASE NUMBER

20113064351
20113174811
20113245431
20113275951
20113316191
20113346621
20113397431
20113417671
20101613471
20113498561
20113538771
20113548901
20113619491
20113619492
20113639661
20120039931
20120040111
20120050341
20120100871
20120221721
20120242301
20120292481
20120292511
20120292681
20120313041
20112963191
20120434131
20120454531
20120524991
20120575471
20120666411
20120716871
20120666421
20120656271
20102644501
20120787491
20120787631
20120858201
20120858241
20120878751
20120929301
20120929341
20120949531

STATUS

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Need info
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending



NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 7/4/2012 - 8:16 AM

INTERVIEW DATE CASE NUMBER STATUS
April 3, 2012 20120949541 Pending
April 3,2012 20120949581 Pending
April 3, 2012 20120949701 pending
April 8, 2012 20120990011 Pending
April 8, 2012 20120990021 Pending
April 9, 2012 20113569251 Schedule Visa Pick Up
April 9, 2012 20120858061 Pending
April 9, 2012 20120969791 Pending
April 10, 2012 20121010201 Pending
April 10, 2012 20121010451 Pending
April 11, 2012 20121010541 Schedule Visa Pick Up
April 15, 2012 20121060651 Pending
April 24, 2012 20121151841 Schedule Visa Pick Up
April 24, 2012 20121152001 Pending
April 29, 2012 20121202311 Pending
May 1, 2012 20121222761 Pending
May 1, 2012 20121222851 Schedule Visa Pick Up
May 1, 2012 20121222761 Pending
May 1, 2012 20121222781 Pending
May 6, 2012 20121242901 Pending
May 6, 2012 20121273091 Pending
May 6, 2012 20121273221 Pending
May 6, 2012 20121273011 Schedule Visa Pick Up
May 6, 2012 20121272971 Pending
May 8, 2012 20121293441 Pending
May 8, 2012 20121293451 Pending
May 8, 2012 20121293481 Schedule Visa Pick Up
May 8, 2012 20121293531 Pending
May 8, 2012 20121273031 Pending
May 13, 2012 20121343901 Schedule Visa Pick Up
May 13, 2012 20121344101 Pending
May 13, 2012 20121344031 Schedule Visa Pick Up

May 15, 2012 20121364301 Schedule Visa Pick Up
May 15, 2012 20121364351 Pending
May 15, 2012 20121364241 Pending
May 15, 2012 21021364331 Pending
May 16, 2012 20121364421 Pending
May 20, 2012 20121414661 Pending
May 20, 2012 20121414641 Schedule Visa Pick Up
May 20, 2012 20121414621 Pending
May 20, 2012 20121414611 Schedule Visa Pick Up
May 20, 2012 20121414761 Pending
May 20, 2012 20121414791 Pending



NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 7/4/2012 - 8:16 AM

INTERVIEW DATE CASE NUMBER STATUS
May 22, 2012 20121434991 Pending
May 22, 2012 20121435051 Pending
May 28, 2012 20121495281 Pending
May 28, 2012 20121495311 Pending
May 29, 2012 20121495271 Schedule Visa Pick Up
May 29, 2012 20121495321 Pending
May 29, 2012 20121505401 Pending
May 29, 2012 20121424888 Pending
May 29, 2012 20121505611 Pending
May 29, 2012 20121495361 pending
May 29, 2012 20121505651 Pending
May 30, 2012 20121364371 Pending
May 30, 2012 20121505621 Pending
June 3, 2012 20121555871 Schedule Visa Pick Up
June 3, 2012 20121424882 Pending
June 3, 2012 20121424887 Pending
June 3, 2012 20121555911 Pending
June 3, 2012 201214248810 Pending
June 3, 2012 20121424889 Pending
June 3, 2012 20121555951 Schedule Visa Pick Up
June 3, 2012 20121556181 Pending
June 5, 2012 20121576461 Pending
June 5, 2012 20121505701 Pending
June 5, 2012 20121576651 Pending
June 10, 2012 20121626751 Pending
June 10, 2012 20121505531 Pending
June 10, 2012 20121626781 Schedule Visa Pick Up
June 10, 2012 20121626901 Pending
June 10, 2012 20121626831 Schedule Visa Pick Up
June 10, 2012 20121627021 Pending
June 12, 2012 20121647111 Schedule Visa Pick Up
June 12, 2012 20121647251 pending
June 12, 2012 20121647321 Pending
June 12, 2012 20121647401 Pending
June 13, 2012 20121525761 Pending
June 17, 2012 20121697751 Pending
June 17, 2012 20121697701 Pending
June 17, 2012 20121697741 Pending
June 17, 2012 20121697811 Pending
June 17, 2012 20121697591 pending
June 17, 2012 20121697671 Pending
June 17, 2012 20121697681 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121717881 Pending



NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 7/4/2012 - 8:16 AM
INTERVIEW DATE CASE NUMBER STATUS

June 19, 2012 20121717971 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121717991 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121718061 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121717901 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121718161 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121718191 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121718211 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121718251 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121718241 Pending
June 19, 2012 20121768631 Pending
June 24, 2012 20121768471 Pending
June 24, 2012 20121768501 Pending
June 24, 2012 20121768481 Pending
June 26, 2012 20121788731 Pending
June 26, 2012 20121788841 Pending
June 26, 2012 20121788911 Pending
June 26, 2012 20121789011 Pending
June 28, 2012 20121789053 Pending
June 28, 2012 20121789052 Pending
June 28, 2012 20121789051 Pending
June 28, 2012 20121799121 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121839201 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121839261 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121839251 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121647231 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121839161 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121839411 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121839351 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121839371 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121839291 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121839241 Pending
July 1, 2012 20121555831 Pending
July 2, 2012 20121849521 Pending



